SENECA FOODS 'A'COM USD0.25

SENECA FOODS 'A'COM USDO0.25

ISIN: US8170705011

Overview
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Price
61.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.39% (0.24)

US8170705011
SENEA

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

400 EUR

S&P 500

60.51 USD (100)
61.19 USD (400)
60.035 USD
61.125 USD
60.035 USD
60.83 USD
60.729339 USD
31,246
1,898,534.56
962
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WKN: 817070501
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8170705011&ID_NOTATION=284048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8170705011&ID_NOTATION=284048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c9d3269c5dfeb35dfaafacb3cbe2fe3173e9dcf119062ff4610502da4105e01&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a0190498bbe6b2dc&time=1716405457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8dff230744b0d4108b46ab071d308e025baad3d33cc9470b9e118a90a52726f&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa52edb734d9284eb&time=1716405457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f2ee69e8696790738543120cd89af473cddd851fa543af5f50787be0a99c0f2&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41c2c2f53c12447f6&time=1716405457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0bbf934dfd92e8cb6eab30888fe7b268811f7f9ae291c2dbd640d32fc11a59f&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73548a8eadba4a4f8&time=1716405457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b305ae4647591d6920477ba42e4a72f05e374c7c4104dd4fa346cad64def392&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9fea0d7eedf2fa8da&time=1716405457&tool=RSC

SENECA FOODS 'A'COM USD0.25

Details

2024/05/21 20:40:42

Price
61.07 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.39% (0.24)

ISIN US8170705011
Symbol SENEA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 400 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.51 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 61.19 USD (400)
Open 60.035 USD
High 61.125 USD
Low 60.035 USD
Close (prev. day) 60.83 USD
VWAP 60.729339 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,246
Trading volume 1,898,534.56
Number of trades 962
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.20% +22.81% +32.12%
Perf (abs.) +12.63 +11.30 +14.79
Beta 0.62 0.38 0.53
Volatility  32.35 40.89 38.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 61.12 USD (29,616
58.38 USD (24,450
54.18 USD (32,482
50.32 USD (54,328

63.37 USD (2024/05/17

43.89 USD (2024/02/14

63.37 USD (2024/05/17

(

32.50 USD (2023/07/03

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for SENECA FOODS 'A'COM USD0.25

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/21 20:40 61.07 USD 1.90 962
Berlin 2024/05/21 08:08 54.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5826215

SENECA FOODS 'A'COM USD0.25

Company profile

Company Logo

NGy

Contact Details
SENECA FOODS CORP.

Telefon: +1 - 716 - 385 - 9500
Fax: +1 716 - 385 - 4249
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kraig Kayser

Kathryn Boor

Bruce Ware

Donald Stuart

John Gaylord

Keith
Woodward

Linda Nelson
Peter Call

Richard
Gaylord

Paul L. Palmby

Aaron M.
Girard

Arthur S.
Wolcott

Carl A. Cichetti

Cynthia L.
Fohrd

Dean E. Erstad

Gregory Ide

John D. Exner

Matt J.
Henschler

Sarah S.
Mortensen

Timothy
Benjamin

Timothy R.
Nelson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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